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2016 Holiday Schedule for Garbage Collection 
 

Below are some of the holidays for the 2016 calendar year where garbage collection may be delayed.  
Your collection will be delayed by one day and picked up the next day if there is an affected holiday 
during the serviceable week.  The bolded holidays below will cause a delay of service. If the holiday is 
not bolded there will be no change in service. If you have any questions, please contact the Utility 
Services department at (229) 759-6048. 

 
 
Holiday Date Collection Service Status 
New Year’s Day Friday, January 1 Services will run normally this week 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 18 Services delayed 1 day.  Pickup Tuesday – Saturday. 

President’s Day Monday, February 15 Services will run normally this week 

Good Friday Friday, March 25 Services will run normally this week 

Memorial Day Monday, May 30 Services delayed 1 day.  Pickup Tuesday – Saturday. 

Independence Day Monday, July 4 Services delayed 1 day.  Pickup Tuesday – Saturday. 

Labor Day Monday, September 5 Services delayed 1 day.  Pickup Tuesday – Saturday. 

Columbus Day Monday, October 10 Services will run normally this week 

Veterans Day Friday, November 11 Services will run normally this week 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24 Services delayed 1 day.  Pickup Monday – Wednesday 
and Friday – Saturday. 

Christmas Day Sunday, December 25 Services will run normally this week 
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